DT-X10 Product Description
General
Model: DT-X10M30URC DT-X10M20URC
CPU:  Intel® PXA250 Application Processor (300MHz max.)
Memory: 32MB RAM; 32MB Flash ROM (FlashFX built in)
OS: Microsoft® Windows® CE.NET operating system,
Display: 3.5-inch, 240 × 320-dot color 2-Way TFT color LCD
Power  Consumption: 2.5A DC, 3.7/5V
Operating Temperature: –20 °C to 50°C (–4 °F to 122°F)
Approximate Dimensions: 77(W) × 220(D) × 47(H) mm (3"H × 85/8"D × 17/8"H)
Approximate Weight:  400g
WLAN  PC  CARD   MODULE
Protocol: 802.11b
Interface: CF
Output level                0.031W max.
Frequency 2412- 2462MHz
Modulation DSSS
Channel Separation                         10MHz
Number of channels  11CH
Power suppIy voltage 3.3V